2019 State Corporate Political Contributions

State
California

Florida

Recipient

Bates for Secretary of State 2022
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020
BIOCOM PAC

Bill Brough for Assembly 2020

Rob Bonta for Assembly 2020
Autumn Burke for Assembly 2020
California Republican Party

Wendy Carrillo for Assembly 2020
Steven Choi for Assembly 2020

CLSA PAC

Heath Flora for Assembly 2020
Vince Fong for Assembly 2020
Glazer for Senate 2020

Todd Gloria for Assembly 2020
Grove for Senate 2022

Hurtado for Assembly 2022

Brian Jones for Senate 2022

Kiley for Assembly 2020

Limon for Assembly 2020
Maienschein for Assembly 2020
Chad Mayes for Assembly 2020
Nazarian for Assembly 2020

Jim Nielsen for State Controller 2022
Dr. Richard Pan for Secretary of State 2022
Patterson for Assembly 2020
PhRMA California IEC

PhRMA California PAC

Portantino for Senate 2020

Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2020
Susan Rubio for Senate 2022

Stone for Senate 2022

Voepel for Assembly 2020

Waldron for Assembly 2020

Wilk for Senate 2020

Florida Democratic Party

Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee
Ralph E. Massullo Jr. Campaign

Republican Party of Florida - FL House Majority
Cyndi Stevenson Campaign

Amount

$1,200
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$7,800
$1,250
$1,200
$2,000
$1,250
$3,000
$1,000
$3,000
$1,200
$1,000
$1,250
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$62,200
$7,800
$2,000
$3,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,200
$4,000
$1,200

$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$15,000
$1,000



State
lllinois

Recipient

Friends of Omar Aquino
Friends of Jason Barickman
Brady for Senate

Friends of Kelly Burke
Friends of Melinda Bush
Chicagoland Chamber PAC
Team Demmer

House Democratic Majority
Citizens for Marcus Evans
Citizens for Feigenholz
Friends of Laura Fine
Friends of Mary Flowers
Citizens for Hammond
Citizens for Gregory Harris
Citizens for Michael Hastings
Citizens for Antonio Munoz

Republican Governors Association

Friends of Sue Rezin
Citizens for Dale A. Righter

Friends to Elect Lamont Robinson
Senate Democrat Victory Fund

Friends of Ryan Spain

Senator Dave Syverson Campaign Committee

Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$2,000
$500
$1,000



